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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendra Smaby853
Gold Star

9.300 9.150 9.4009.575 37.425
2T 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail Barahona850
Gold Star

9.100 9.150 9.5009.550 37.300
6T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Maddison Fernandez854
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.275 9.3759.350 37.100
6T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Shannon Zwick860
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.475 9.3009.050 36.975
4T 2 8 4 4 

4 

Isabel Plaza842
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.125 9.1509.300 36.875
2T 7 5T 6T 5 

5 

Kyla Meyer858
Head Over Heels

9.350 8.750 9.2508.975 36.325
1 12 9 5 6 

6 

Sophie Stern832
American

9.150 8.950 8.9009.300 36.300
4T 9 5T 10T 7 

7 

Payton Kawanami831
American

8.850 8.800 9.0509.525 36.225
10 11 3 8 8 

8 

Samantha Foon847
Edge

8.800 9.075 9.1508.900 35.925
11 8 10 6T 9T

9T

Taylor Dennis836
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.900 8.9009.150 35.925
9 10 7 10T 9T

9T

Abigail Young844
East Bay

9.025 9.300 8.9258.575 35.825
8 3 12 9 11 

11 

Emily Hasser851
Gold Star

8.425 8.300 8.8758.625 34.225
12 13 11 12 12 

12 

Sarah Fletcher846
Edge

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
13 1 13 13 13 

13 
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